

Addendum

CLEO-PR, OECC & PGC 2019 @ Singapore

Date: 1 Aug 2017

1. Oral 1-4C-3 replaced by Oral 1-4C-4
2. Oral 1-4C-4 replaced by Oral 1-4C-5
3. Oral 1-3D-6 replaced by Oral 3-1D-6
4. Oral 1-4O-3 replaced by Oral 2-3O-4
5. Oral 1-4I-3 replaced by Oral 1-4I-4
6. Oral 1-4I-4 replaced by Oral 3-4D-6
7. Oral 1-4I-5 replaced by Oral 3-4D-5
8. Oral 1-4J-6 replaced by Oral 2-1O-4
9. Oral 1-3C-2 replaced by Oral 1-3C-5

Date: 2 Aug 2017

1. P2-085 replaced by P4-058
2. P1-137, P1-058, Oral 2-4Q-5, P2-150, Oral 2-4N-3 withdrawn
3. P2-092 replaced by Seojoo Lee, "Analysis On The Surface-enhanced Circular Dichroism Spectroscopy"
4. P1-053 replaced by P4-160
5. Oral 2-4D-5 replaced by Oral 1-3D-6
6. Oral 2-1R-3 replaced by Oral 2-1R-3
7. Oral 2-1R-3 replaced by Oral 2-1R-4
8. Oral 2-3G-4 replaced by Oral 3-2O-3
9. Oral 2-3O-4 replaced by Oral 1-4O-3
10. Oral 2-4C-3 replaced by Oral 2-4C-4
11. Oral 2-4C-4 replaced by Oral 2-4C-5
12. Oral 2-1O-4 replaced by Oral 1-4J-6
13. P2-128 replaced by Oral 2-4Q-4
14. Oral 2-2E-1 replaced by Oral 2-2E-6

Date: 3 Aug 2017

1. P4-158, P3-012, P3-094, P4-088, p4-152, P3-057 withdrawn
2. Oral 3-3D-4 replaced by Oral 3-3D-5
3. Oral 3-1D-6 replaced by Amr Helmy, "Utilizing Hypbolic Plasmonics For Nanophotonic Structures Tailored For 2D Materials"
4. Oral 3-2O-3 replaced by Oral 3-2O-4
5. Oral 3-2O-4 replace by Oral 3-2O-5
6. Oral 3-3C-7 replaced by P3-057
7. Oral 3-4M-4 replaced by Oral 3-4M-6
8. Oral 3-2C-2 replaced by Kenneth Kin-yip Wong, "Optical Parametric Amplifier For Optical Coherence Tomography"